
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/7/2022 - 4/8/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

04/07/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-003452 04/07/2022 00:21 IPBURGLA 3007-140 CERRILLOS RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/07/2022 00:33 DISORDER 1000-B1 MARQUEZ PL C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/07/2022 00:40 WEAPON  113 VILLA ALEGRE ST C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

04/07/2022 00:54 WELFARE 4501-D SAN IGNACIO RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/07/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/07/2022 01:17 ALARMRE
S

127 SPRUCE ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/07/2022 01:35 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/07/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1901 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/07/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/07/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1300 MORELIA ST D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

04/07/2022 02:34 911HU   3624 GUNNISON RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/07/2022 02:50 PARKED  1320 MORELIA ST D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

04/07/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/07/2022 03:03 ATLMVEH 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/07/2022 03:43 WELFARE 3327 SIRINGO RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/07/2022 03:51 SPECIAL 3357-D285 CERRILLOS RD I129  ROMERO, RYAN

04/07/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

04/07/2022 04:44 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ALTA VISTA 
ST

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/07/2022 05:00 CLOSEPA 1901 CERRILLOS RD C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/07/2022 05:00 ALARMBU
S

1704-A LLANO ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/07/2022 05:21 WELFARE 421 ORCHARD DR C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/07/2022 05:27 ALARMBU
S

3901 OLIVER RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/07/2022 05:40 SUSPPER 2238 CAMINO RANCHO 
SIRINGO

C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/07/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/07/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1301 OSAGE AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/07/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/07/2022 06:24 DISORDER 1651-8 GALISTEO ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/07/2022 06:28 ALARMBU
S

3212-B CALLE MARIE A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/07/2022 06:49 DISORDER 2213 BRILLANTE ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S
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04/07/2022 07:00 CLOSEPA RISING SUN RD/MONTANA 
VERDE RD

S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

04/07/2022 07:08 WEAPON  AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

04/07/2022 07:09 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/07/2022 07:18 CLOSEPA 401 W SAN MATEO RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-003453 04/07/2022 07:23 ASSAULT 3695 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/07/2022 07:25 BARKING 708 CAMINO CORRALES S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

04/07/2022 07:29 CLOSEPA 141 E PALACE AVE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/07/2022 07:33 PSYCH   2391 RICHARDS AVE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/07/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

04/07/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 1301 OSAGE AVE A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-003495 04/07/2022 08:00 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-003458 04/07/2022 08:01 MVAINJUR RUFINA ST/SILER RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-003454 04/07/2022 08:08 STRAY   949 W ALAMEDA ST S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

04/07/2022 08:12 DISORDER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

04/07/2022 08:17 SUSPVEH 3003-B S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/07/2022 08:20 NARCOTIC 1248 CALLE DE COMERCIO A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

04/07/2022 08:35 DISORDER 3466 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-003456 04/07/2022 08:35 CARDIAC 3381 LA AVENIDA DE SAN 
MARCOS

A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/07/2022 08:36 SUSPVEH 102 RICARDO RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/07/2022 08:39 MVANONI
N

RODEO PARK DR 
W/VIVIGEN WAY

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-003457 04/07/2022 08:44 LARCENY 3401 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

04/07/2022 08:49 MVANONI
N

27900 INTERSTATE 25 S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

04/07/2022 08:51 OVERDOS
E

92 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-003463 04/07/2022 08:52 BURGMV  129 CALLE DON JOSE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/07/2022 08:57 FOLLOWU
P

2218-1216 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

04/07/2022 09:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

04/07/2022 09:01 CRIMTRES 2000-A204 HOPEWELL ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/07/2022 09:03 DISORDER 1709 PASEO DE PERALTA A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-003455 04/07/2022 09:05 NARCOTIC 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-003459 04/07/2022 09:15 TRAPPED 725 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/07/2022 09:17 ALARMBU
S

711 SAINT MICHAELS DR T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

04/07/2022 09:19 ALARMBU
S

7510 AIRPORT RD A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

04/07/2022 09:38 CLOSEPA DANCING GROUND RD/BIG 
SKY RD

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW
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2022-003460 04/07/2022 09:46 IPCDAMM
V

213 FIESTA ST A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

04/07/2022 09:47 PARKED  ROSARIO BLVD/OLD TAOS 
HWY

S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2022-003468 04/07/2022 09:56 AGGASLT 327 SANDOVAL ST A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-003461 04/07/2022 10:09 WELFARE 4521-A SANTA ELENA ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

04/07/2022 10:14 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/07/2022 10:20 DISORDER 3401 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

04/07/2022 10:23 RAL     203 W ALICANTE RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/07/2022 10:28 PARKED  110 LAS CRUCITAS ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/07/2022 10:29 HARASS  1060 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/07/2022 10:32 ANIMCONF 200 W WATER ST S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-003464 04/07/2022 10:35 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/07/2022 10:37 ALARMRE
S

1114 PASEO BARRANCA V208  MARES, DENIS

04/07/2022 10:40 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/07/2022 10:48 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-003462 04/07/2022 11:07 STRAY   CAMINO 
ENTRADA/CRISTOS RD

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/07/2022 11:21 PARKED  2362 RUTA CORTA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

04/07/2022 11:24 PARKED  CAMINO CHUECO/CAMINO 
RIZO

S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2022-003465 04/07/2022 11:26 FIGHT   206 VILLA ALEGRE ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/07/2022 11:26 DISORDER 646-124 CERRILLOS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/07/2022 11:33 STRAY   506 W CORDOVA RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/07/2022 11:34 MVAINJUR CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/MICHELLE DR

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/07/2022 11:39 PARKED  1104 CALLE QUIETA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

04/07/2022 11:42 TRAFFIC GALISTEO ST/W CORDOVA 
RD

A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

04/07/2022 11:50 DISORDER SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/PACHECO ST

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/07/2022 11:56 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

04/07/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/07/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 1301 OSAGE AVE A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

04/07/2022 12:08 PSYCH   1264 RODEO RD A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

04/07/2022 12:14 DISORDER 609 VELARDE ST A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

04/07/2022 12:17 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

04/07/2022 12:19 ALARMCH
E

3072 MONTE SERENO DR V208  MARES, DENIS

04/07/2022 12:20 PARKED  829-A DUNLAP ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW
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04/07/2022 12:24 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

04/07/2022 12:25 WELFARE 952 RICHARDS AVE A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/07/2022 12:30 DISORDER 1014 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

04/07/2022 12:38 PSYCH   1341 ALAMO RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/07/2022 12:40 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

04/07/2022 12:43 TRAFFIC CRISTOS RD/CAMINO 
ENTRADA

T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

04/07/2022 12:43 SIMPASLT 1023 SIRINGO RONDO E C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/07/2022 12:45 CRIMDAM
A

3561 ZAFARANO DR B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/07/2022 12:50 STRAY   506 W CORDOVA RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/07/2022 12:53 MVAINJUR RODEO RD/VIA ANTIGUA S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

04/07/2022 12:59 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

04/07/2022 13:03 TRAFFIC 952 RICHARDS AVE K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

04/07/2022 13:05 SPECIAL 2213 BRILLANTE ST V208  MARES, DENIS

04/07/2022 13:05 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

04/07/2022 13:07 MVAHIT  650 CERRILLOS RD T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

04/07/2022 13:07 DISORDER 564 N GUADALUPE ST V208  MARES, DENIS

04/07/2022 13:17 CRIMTRES 2308 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/07/2022 13:20 DOMESTIC 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

04/07/2022 13:20 TRAFFIC NM 503/US 84-285 C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-003467 04/07/2022 13:21 STRAY   106 VISTA DEL NORTE S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-003466 04/07/2022 13:22 STRAY   106 VISTA DEL NORTE S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

04/07/2022 13:22 INJANIMA 120 SOMBRIO DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/07/2022 13:27 DISORDER 131 W WATER ST A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

04/07/2022 13:30 RAL     3251 CERRILLOS RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-003493 04/07/2022 13:45 BURGLAR
Y

812 CLEVELAND ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-003497 04/07/2022 13:48 DUI     1700 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/07/2022 13:53 DISORDER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V208  MARES, DENIS

04/07/2022 13:53 MVAHIT  806 OLD SANTA FE TRL S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2022-003469 04/07/2022 13:57 STRAY   1809 HOPEWELL ST S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-003470 04/07/2022 13:58 BURGLAR
Y

3368 LA AVENIDA DE SAN 
MARCOS

I119  ALIRE, JARED D

04/07/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 1301 OSAGE AVE V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-003471 04/07/2022 14:00 LARCENY 115 TAOS I119  ALIRE, JARED D

04/07/2022 14:01 STALLEDM 4290 RODEO RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

04/07/2022 14:01 SUSPPER 1727 CALLEJON EMILIA A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A
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2022-003472 04/07/2022 14:02 BURGLAR
Y

1801-G60 ESPINACITAS ST I119  ALIRE, JARED D

04/07/2022 14:03 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-003473 04/07/2022 14:03 SIMPASLT 549 W SAN FRANCISCO ST I119  ALIRE, JARED D

2022-003474 04/07/2022 14:05 STOLENM
V

1237 CALLE DE COMERCIO I119  ALIRE, JARED D

2022-003475 04/07/2022 14:06 BURGLAR
Y

4622 SOLECITO LOOP I119  ALIRE, JARED D

2022-003476 04/07/2022 14:10 BURGMV  27600 INTERSTATE 25 I119  ALIRE, JARED D

2022-003477 04/07/2022 14:13 BURGLAR
Y

1578 CORTE LA CANADA I119  ALIRE, JARED D

2022-003494 04/07/2022 14:13 IPFRAUD 3674 CERRILLOS RD B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-003478 04/07/2022 14:17 BURGLAR
Y

122 JIMENEZ ST I119  ALIRE, JARED D

2022-003479 04/07/2022 14:18 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I119  ALIRE, JARED D

04/07/2022 14:19 DISORDER 2885 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-003480 04/07/2022 14:19 BURGLAR
Y

4000 LA CARRERA I119  ALIRE, JARED D

04/07/2022 14:20 SUSPPER GOLDEN MESA/PURPLE 
SAGE RD

B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-003481 04/07/2022 14:21 BURGLAR
Y

3007 CERRILLOS RD I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003482 04/07/2022 14:21 CRIMDAM
A

1606 PASEO DE PERALTA I129  ROMERO, RYAN

04/07/2022 14:23 RAL     1314 DECLOVINA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-003483 04/07/2022 14:23 LARCENY 2631 CERRILLOS RD I129  ROMERO, RYAN

04/07/2022 14:24 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-003484 04/07/2022 14:25 BURGLAR
Y

625 CAMINO DEL MONTE 
SOL

I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003485 04/07/2022 14:26 LARCENY 800 APODACA HILL I129  ROMERO, RYAN

04/07/2022 14:26 ALARMCH
E

720-9 ACEQUIA MADRE A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-003486 04/07/2022 14:27 BURGLAR
Y

600 N GUADALUPE ST I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003487 04/07/2022 14:28 BURGMV  3795 CERRILLOS RD I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003488 04/07/2022 14:29 CRIMDAM
A

2929 CERRILLOS RD I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003489 04/07/2022 14:30 STOLENM
V

4551 PASEO DEL SOL I129  ROMERO, RYAN

04/07/2022 14:31 WARRANT 2984 PLAZA BLANCA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-003490 04/07/2022 14:32 BURGLAR
Y

3480 TODOS SANTOS ST I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003491 04/07/2022 14:33 LARCENY 3546 ZAFARANO DR I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003492 04/07/2022 14:34 CRIMDAM
A

2006-1 CERRILLOS RD I129  ROMERO, RYAN

04/07/2022 14:36 SUSPPER 1244 CALLE DE COMERCIO B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-003498 04/07/2022 14:57 DOMESTIC 4048 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON
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04/07/2022 15:02 SUSPVEH 2007 CALLE LORCA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-003499 04/07/2022 15:02 RECVEH  1324 MAEZ RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/07/2022 15:05 WELFARE RICHARDS AVE/CERRILLOS 
RD

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/07/2022 15:10 FOLLOWU
P

6713 CAMINO ROJO I114  DURHAM, ALEXANDER T

2022-003496 04/07/2022 15:14 STRAY   PASEO DEL SOL 
WEST/PLAZA CENTRAL

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/07/2022 15:17 RAL     3251 CERRILLOS RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

04/07/2022 15:17 MVAPRIV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

04/07/2022 15:19 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/07/2022 15:22 DISORDER 2800-169 CERRILLOS RD B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

2022-003508 04/07/2022 15:23 LARCENY 950-133 W CORDOVA RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-003500 04/07/2022 15:29 DOMESTIC 11 FLORENCE RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/07/2022 15:29 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

04/07/2022 15:37 VICIOUS 1214 VITALIA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/07/2022 15:42 TRAFFIC 3347 CERRILLOS RD P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

04/07/2022 15:50 DEADANIM 2517 SYCAMORE LOOP S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

04/07/2022 15:53 DISORDER SILER RD/RUFINA CT A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/07/2022 15:59 911HU   2404 CERRILLOS RD B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

04/07/2022 16:01 ANIMWELF SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO
ST

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/07/2022 16:04 DISORDER 1698 SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

04/07/2022 16:13 ALARMRE
S

1273 SENDA DEL VALLE B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/07/2022 16:22 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-003502 04/07/2022 16:24 WANTED  1301 SILER RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/07/2022 16:32 LARCENY 4201 RODEO RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/07/2022 16:34 CLOSEPA W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-003501 04/07/2022 16:34 VICIOUS 5999 AIRPORT RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

04/07/2022 16:36 DISORDER 2591 W ZIA RD V208  MARES, DENIS

04/07/2022 16:37 BARKING 708 CAMINO CORRALES S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/07/2022 16:43 DISORDER 2243 YUCCA ST V208  MARES, DENIS

04/07/2022 16:46 DISORDER 2243 YUCCA ST V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-003504 04/07/2022 16:48 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/OCATE RD T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

2022-003503 04/07/2022 16:50 STABGSW 3357 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/07/2022 17:04 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD P76   WOOD, NICK P

2022-003507 04/07/2022 17:07 DOGBITE 1315 VITALIA ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

04/07/2022 17:15 FOLLOWU
P

5228 JOSHUA LN B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/07/2022 17:24 WELFARE 6600-1105 JAGUAR DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C
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04/07/2022 17:26 PSYCH   3695-123 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-003506 04/07/2022 17:30 ASSAULT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/07/2022 17:30 DISORDER 3811-104 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/07/2022 17:32 ASSTJUV 13 CAMINO CHARRO B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/07/2022 17:33 OVERDOS
E

1009 CALLE MARGARITA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/07/2022 17:41 PARKED  646 GALISTEO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/07/2022 17:46 DOMESTIC 4360 RODEO RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-003509 04/07/2022 17:56 LARCENY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/07/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/07/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO CHUECO/PLACITA 
CHUECO

B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

04/07/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/07/2022 18:03 ITEMLF  1409-101 ZEPOL RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-003505 04/07/2022 18:04 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/OCATE RD V208  GARCIA, JOHN M

04/07/2022 18:08 WELFARE 1337 ALAMO RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/07/2022 18:09 WELFARE SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/07/2022 18:24 BURGMV  6432 DOMINGUEZ LN C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/07/2022 18:25 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/07/2022 18:25 TRAFFIC 2931 RUFINA ST P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

04/07/2022 18:31 ALARMRE
S

827 CAMINO DE MONTE 
REY

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/07/2022 18:36 DISORDER 211 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/07/2022 18:45 TRAFFIC 2931 RUFINA ST P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

2022-003511 04/07/2022 18:49 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/07/2022 18:49 CRIMDAM
A

7264 VISTA SERENA LOOP C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/07/2022 18:51 ABANDON 114 E BUENA VISTA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/07/2022 18:57 MVAINJUR 4250 CERRILLOS RD B222  DEETS, BRANDON

04/07/2022 19:00 CLOSEPA 450 CAMINO DON MIGUEL B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

2022-003510 04/07/2022 19:02 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/07/2022 19:03 WELFARE 3862 MONTANA VERDE RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/07/2022 19:07 WELFARE 195 PASEO DE PERALTA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/07/2022 19:11 SUSPPER 2907 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/07/2022 19:13 NARCOTIC 3007-8 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/07/2022 19:25 TRAFFIC OLD SANTA FE TRL/TATUM 
RD

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

04/07/2022 19:39 CLOSEPA W MANHATTAN AVE/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/07/2022 19:43 CRIMTRES 1239 SENDA DEL VALLE C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S
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04/07/2022 19:45 ALARMRE
S

1301-A S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/07/2022 19:46 DISORDER 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/07/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA RISING SUN RD/MONTANA 
VERDE RD

B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/07/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 1709 PASEO DE PERALTA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/07/2022 20:06 DISORDER 654-B11 ALTA VISTA ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/07/2022 20:06 PARKED  2532 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

04/07/2022 20:13 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/07/2022 20:30 911HU   3430 CERRILLOS RD B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

04/07/2022 20:42 NARCOTIC 2 CAMINO DE JACOBO C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/07/2022 20:50 SUSPPER 3521 ZAFARANO DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/07/2022 21:05 ANIMAL  SOUTH MEADOWS RD/NM 
599 FRONTAGE RD

C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

04/07/2022 21:07 CLOSEPA 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/07/2022 21:10 MVANONI
N

27600 INTERSTATE 25 C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/07/2022 21:17 WELFARE HOSPITAL DR/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/07/2022 21:18 WELFARE 4551-821 PASEO DEL SOL C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/07/2022 21:18 LARCENY 3155 CERRILLOS RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-003512 04/07/2022 21:19 SEXOFFE
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/07/2022 21:20 WELFARE 1622-2 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/07/2022 21:24 CRIDAMM
V

4743 HIGHLANDS LOOP C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-003513 04/07/2022 21:33 ASSTDEPT AGUA FRIA RD/HENRY 
LYNCH RD

C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

04/07/2022 21:34 DISORDER 1621 PACHECO ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/07/2022 21:38 SUSPPER 4246 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/07/2022 21:42 PROSTITU 500 N GUADALUPE ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/07/2022 21:56 CRIMTRES 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/07/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA RISING SUN RD/MONTANA 
VERDE RD

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/07/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/07/2022 22:03 FOLLOWU
P

455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/07/2022 22:32 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-003514 04/07/2022 22:34 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/07/2022 22:43 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-003517 04/07/2022 22:51 PHONE   3404 VEREDA ALTA C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N
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04/07/2022 22:58 TRAFFIC RICHARDS AVE/CERRILLOS 
RD

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/07/2022 23:08 CLOSEPA W PALACE 
AVE/WASHINGTON AVE

C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/07/2022 23:17 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/CERROS 
GRANDES DR

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/07/2022 23:19 CLOSEPA 3695 CERRILLOS RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/07/2022 23:22 WEAPON  3474 ZAFARANO DR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-003515 04/07/2022 23:29 DOMESTIC 1896-113 LORCA DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/07/2022 23:33 DISORDER 2377-C CAMINO CAPITAN C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/07/2022 23:35 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/08/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/08/2022 00:05 SUSPVEH 211 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-003516 04/08/2022 00:07 WELFARE RICHARDS AVE/SIRINGO 
RD

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/08/2022 00:17 CLOSEPA 123 W PALACE AVE C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/08/2022 00:29 WELFARE 2379 CAMINO CAPITAN C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-003518 04/08/2022 00:35 DISORDER 116-113 W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/08/2022 00:35 CLOSEPA 1727 CALLEJON EMILIA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/08/2022 00:36 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/08/2022 00:54 SUSPVEH 3478 ZAFARANO DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/08/2022 00:59 ALARMBU
S

150 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/08/2022 01:36 AMBULAN
C

1116 GALISTEO ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/08/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1901 CERRILLOS RD C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

04/08/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/08/2022 02:00 ALARMBU
S

3501 ZAFARANO DR C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/08/2022 02:02 911HU   1100 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-003520 04/08/2022 02:08 CRIMDAM
A

138 W BUENA VISTA ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/08/2022 02:09 ALARMBU
S

402 KIVA CT C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-003519 04/08/2022 02:30 DOMESTIC 816-1/2 CAMINO SIERRA 
VISTA

C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/08/2022 02:50 911HU   31 PASEO DE RIVER C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/08/2022 03:17 TROVIOLA 1239 SENDA DEL VALLE C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/08/2022 03:17 SUSPPER 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/08/2022 03:36 SUSPPER 121 HUDDLESON ST C317  MENA, GERMAN
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04/08/2022 03:50 ALARMBU
S

1965-B CERRILLOS RD C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/08/2022 03:58 SUSPPER 3430 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/08/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

04/08/2022 04:02 ALARMBU
S

4980 PROMENADE BLVD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/08/2022 04:17 TRAFFIC 3000 CERRILLOS RD C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

04/08/2022 04:32 ALARMBU
S

4252 CERRILLOS RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

04/08/2022 05:00 CLOSEPA 1901 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/08/2022 05:08 DISORDER 6600-706 JAGUAR DR C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

04/08/2022 05:55 TRAFFIC 3687 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/08/2022 05:58 DISORDER 3430 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

04/08/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

04/08/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1301 OSAGE AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-003522 04/08/2022 06:24 BURGMV  210 DON GASPAR AVE A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

04/08/2022 07:00 CLOSEPA RISING SUN RD/MONTANA 
VERDE RD

A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-003521 04/08/2022 07:04 ANIMNUIS 1608 THIRD ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/08/2022 07:06 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

Total Number of Events Listed:  306
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/7/2022 - 4/8/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-049139 04/07/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C325  CNR 04/07/2022 00:09:10
22-049141 04/07/2022 00:21 BURGLARY IN 3007-140 CERRILLOS RD C240  R   04/07/2022 01:18:26
22-049146 04/07/2022 00:33 DISORDERLY 1000-B1 MARQUEZ PL C260  CNR 04/07/2022 01:08:59
22-049148 04/07/2022 00:40 WEAPONS OR 113 VILLA ALEGRE ST C267  NC  04/07/2022 01:16:46
22-049151 04/07/2022 00:54 WELFARE 4501-D SAN IGNACIO RD C317  CNR 04/07/2022 01:12:58
22-049152 04/07/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C317  CNR 04/07/2022 01:35:45
22-049158 04/07/2022 01:17 CHECK 127 SPRUCE ST C260  AS  04/07/2022 01:30:41
22-049160 04/07/2022 01:35 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD C205  CNR 04/07/2022 02:05:28
22-049163 04/07/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1901 CERRILLOS RD C329  CNR 04/07/2022 02:39:56
22-049164 04/07/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C319  CNR 04/07/2022 02:22:34
22-049165 04/07/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1300 MORELIA ST D82   CNR 04/07/2022 02:56:27
22-049167 04/07/2022 02:34 911 HANG UP 3624 GUNNISON RD C240  NC  04/07/2022 03:06:51
22-049169 04/07/2022 02:50 ILLEGALLY 1320 MORELIA ST D82   CI  04/07/2022 02:56:11
22-049170 04/07/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C319  CNR 04/07/2022 03:29:34
22-049172 04/07/2022 03:03 ATTEMPT TO 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C260  CNR 04/07/2022 04:59:51
22-049173 04/07/2022 03:43 WELFARE 3327 SIRINGO RD C271  NC  04/07/2022 04:24:33
22-049175 04/07/2022 03:51 SPECIAL 3357-D285 CERRILLOS RD I129  NR  04/07/2022 09:27:30
22-049177 04/07/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C20   CNR 04/07/2022 04:21:38
22-049181 04/07/2022 04:44 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ALTA VISTA ST C329  CI  04/07/2022 05:05:23
22-049184 04/07/2022 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 1901 CERRILLOS RD C260  CNR 04/07/2022 05:07:57
22-049185 04/07/2022 05:00 CHECK 1704-A LLANO ST C317  AS  04/07/2022 05:05:13
22-049186 04/07/2022 05:21 WELFARE 421 ORCHARD DR C205  CNR 04/07/2022 05:40:52
22-049188 04/07/2022 05:27 CHECK 3901 OLIVER RD C325  AS  04/07/2022 05:50:54
22-049189 04/07/2022 05:40 SUSPICIOUS 2238 CAMINO RANCHO SIRINGO C260  NR  04/07/2022 06:14:26
22-049193 04/07/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C329  NR  04/07/2022 06:45:03
22-049195 04/07/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1301 OSAGE AVE A263  NR  04/07/2022 06:48:00
22-049194 04/07/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST A261  NR  04/07/2022 07:00:21
22-049198 04/07/2022 06:24 DISORDERLY 1651-8 GALISTEO ST A263  NC  04/07/2022 07:17:09
22-049200 04/07/2022 06:28 CHECK 3212-B CALLE MARIE A261  AS  04/07/2022 07:04:55
22-049203 04/07/2022 06:49 DISORDERLY 2213 BRILLANTE ST A263  NR  04/07/2022 07:02:10
22-049204 04/07/2022 07:00 CLOSE PATROL RISING SUN RD/MONTANA S402  NR  04/07/2022 08:02:06
22-049206 04/07/2022 07:08 WEAPONS OR AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD A258  NC  04/07/2022 07:23:28
22-049207 04/07/2022 07:09 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST S406  NC  04/07/2022 07:40:48
22-049208 04/07/2022 07:18 CLOSE PATROL 401 W SAN MATEO RD A263  NR  04/07/2022 07:34:31
22-049211 04/07/2022 07:23 ASSAULT OR 3695 CERRILLOS RD A261  R   04/07/2022 08:38:32
22-049213 04/07/2022 07:25 BARKING DOG 708 CAMINO CORRALES S501  NR  04/07/2022 08:09:05
22-049216 04/07/2022 07:29 CLOSE PATROL 141 E PALACE AVE C329  NR  04/07/2022 07:34:37
22-049220 04/07/2022 07:33 PSYCHIATRIC 2391 RICHARDS AVE C329  NR  04/07/2022 08:32:16
22-049227 04/07/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST A258  NR  04/07/2022 10:18:59
22-049228 04/07/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 1301 OSAGE AVE A318  NR  04/07/2022 08:10:03
22-049230 04/07/2022 08:00 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A299  R   04/07/2022 15:31:22
22-049231 04/07/2022 08:01 MV ACCIDENT RUFINA ST/SILER RD C329  R   04/07/2022 11:54:27
22-049236 04/07/2022 08:08 STRAY 949 W ALAMEDA ST S501  R   04/07/2022 08:08:01
22-049238 04/07/2022 08:12 DISORDERLY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A61   NR  04/07/2022 10:50:57
22-049242 04/07/2022 08:17 SUSPICIOUS 3003-B S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  NC  04/07/2022 09:59:20
22-049243 04/07/2022 08:20 NARCOTICS 1248 CALLE DE COMERCIO A258  NC  04/07/2022 11:30:45
22-049252 04/07/2022 08:35 DISORDERLY 3466 CERRILLOS RD A258  NR  04/07/2022 11:10:01
22-049253 04/07/2022 08:35 CARDIAC OR 3381 LA AVENIDA DE SAN A261  R   04/07/2022 11:11:11
22-049257 04/07/2022 08:36 SUSPICIOUS 102 RICARDO RD A318  NC  04/07/2022 09:49:57
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22-049258 04/07/2022 08:39 MV ACCIDENT RODEO PARK DR W/VIVIGEN S403  MVC 04/07/2022 10:29:07
22-049261 04/07/2022 08:44 LARCENY 3401 CERRILLOS RD A258  R   04/07/2022 10:03:48
22-049264 04/07/2022 08:49 MV ACCIDENT 27900 INTERSTATE 25 S408  NR  04/07/2022 09:20:57
22-049266 04/07/2022 08:51 OVERDOSE OR 92 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE A299  NR  04/07/2022 09:16:13
22-049268 04/07/2022 08:52 BURGLARY OF 129 CALLE DON JOSE A263  R   04/07/2022 12:31:10
22-049271 04/07/2022 08:57 FOLLOW UP 2218-1216 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD I109  NR  04/07/2022 09:49:41
22-049272 04/07/2022 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA A258  NR  04/07/2022 10:15:37
22-049274 04/07/2022 09:01 CRIMINAL 2000-A204 HOPEWELL ST A318  NR  04/07/2022 11:55:44
22-049276 04/07/2022 09:03 DISORDERLY 1709 PASEO DE PERALTA A263  NR  04/07/2022 09:44:40
22-049278 04/07/2022 09:05 NARCOTICS 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA A251  R   04/07/2022 10:15:45
22-049281 04/07/2022 09:15 TRAPPED 725 CERRILLOS RD S503  R   04/07/2022 09:47:07
22-049282 04/07/2022 09:17 CHECK 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR T201  AS  04/07/2022 09:24:14
22-049284 04/07/2022 09:19 CHECK 7510 AIRPORT RD A299  AS  04/07/2022 09:23:44
22-049292 04/07/2022 09:38 CLOSE PATROL DANCING GROUND RD/BIG SKY S406  NR  04/07/2022 09:55:56
22-049295 04/07/2022 09:46 CRIMINAL 213 FIESTA ST A299  R   04/07/2022 10:48:02
22-049296 04/07/2022 09:47 ILLEGALLY ROSARIO BLVD/OLD TAOS HWY S402  CI  04/07/2022 10:31:52
22-049302 04/07/2022 09:56 AGGRAVATED 327 SANDOVAL ST A258  R   04/07/2022 16:22:36
22-049308 04/07/2022 10:09 WELFARE 4521-A SANTA ELENA ST K225  R   04/07/2022 11:00:49
22-049310 04/07/2022 10:14 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A251  NR  04/07/2022 12:47:29
22-049311 04/07/2022 10:20 DISORDERLY 3401 CERRILLOS RD A258  NC  04/07/2022 11:00:11
22-049312 04/07/2022 10:23 ANIMALS 203 W ALICANTE RD S503  NC  04/07/2022 11:02:41
22-049315 04/07/2022 10:28 ILLEGALLY 110 LAS CRUCITAS ST S406  CI  04/07/2022 11:35:52
22-049316 04/07/2022 10:29 HARASSMENT 1060 CERRILLOS RD C329  NC  04/07/2022 21:09:09
22-049317 04/07/2022 10:32 ANIMALS 200 W WATER ST S501  NC  04/07/2022 11:09:29
22-049318 04/07/2022 10:35 BURGLARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  R   04/07/2022 11:58:33
22-049319 04/07/2022 10:37 CHECK 1114 PASEO BARRANCA V208  NR  04/07/2022 14:43:53
22-049321 04/07/2022 10:40 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  CBC 04/07/2022 21:23:35
22-049325 04/07/2022 10:48 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A258  NR  04/07/2022 11:25:08
22-049332 04/07/2022 11:07 STRAY CAMINO ENTRADA/CRISTOS RD S503  R   04/07/2022 11:07:55
22-049338 04/07/2022 11:21 ILLEGALLY 2362 RUTA CORTA S407  CI  04/07/2022 11:25:23
22-049340 04/07/2022 11:24 ILLEGALLY CAMINO CHUECO/CAMINO RIZO S408  NC  04/07/2022 14:58:19
22-049341 04/07/2022 11:26 FIGHT 206 VILLA ALEGRE ST A263  R   04/07/2022 12:31:00
22-049342 04/07/2022 11:26 DISORDERLY 646-124 CERRILLOS RD A318  NR  04/07/2022 13:35:35
22-049346 04/07/2022 11:33 STRAY 506 W CORDOVA RD S503  NR  04/07/2022 11:50:04
22-049348 04/07/2022 11:34 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO DE LAS S406  NR  04/07/2022 12:55:38
22-049350 04/07/2022 11:39 ILLEGALLY 1104 CALLE QUIETA S407  CI  04/07/2022 11:45:08
22-049352 04/07/2022 11:42 TRAFFIC STOP GALISTEO ST/W CORDOVA RD A313  VW  04/07/2022 11:50:46
22-049354 04/07/2022 11:50 DISORDERLY SAINT MICHAELS DR/PACHECO A318  NC  04/07/2022 12:14:24
22-049357 04/07/2022 11:56 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD T217  CI  04/07/2022 12:10:54
22-049358 04/07/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA A261  NR  04/07/2022 13:36:48
22-049361 04/07/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 1301 OSAGE AVE A67   NR  04/07/2022 12:55:58
22-049365 04/07/2022 12:08 PSYCHIATRIC 1264 RODEO RD A299  NC  04/07/2022 12:58:50
22-049369 04/07/2022 12:14 DISORDERLY 609 VELARDE ST A67   NR  04/07/2022 14:11:56
22-049370 04/07/2022 12:17 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD T201  CI  04/07/2022 12:33:22
22-049371 04/07/2022 12:19 CHECK ALARM 3072 MONTE SERENO DR V208  AS  04/07/2022 14:31:07
22-049372 04/07/2022 12:20 ILLEGALLY 829-A DUNLAP ST S406  CI  04/07/2022 12:47:04
22-049373 04/07/2022 12:24 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD T217  CI  04/07/2022 12:36:05
22-049374 04/07/2022 12:25 WELFARE 952 RICHARDS AVE A251  NC  04/07/2022 13:04:27
22-049377 04/07/2022 12:30 DISORDERLY 1014 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A67   NC  04/07/2022 13:56:43
22-049379 04/07/2022 12:38 PSYCHIATRIC 1341 ALAMO RD A263  AA  04/07/2022 12:56:39
22-049380 04/07/2022 12:40 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD T201  VW  04/07/2022 12:44:29
22-049382 04/07/2022 12:43 TRAFFIC STOP CRISTOS RD/CAMINO ENTRADA T217  CI  04/07/2022 12:52:41
22-049383 04/07/2022 12:43 SIMPLE ASSAULT1023 SIRINGO RONDO E C244  NC  04/07/2022 21:05:06
22-049384 04/07/2022 12:45 CRIMINAL 3561 ZAFARANO DR B304  NR  04/07/2022 20:42:01
22-049387 04/07/2022 12:50 STRAY 506 W CORDOVA RD S503  NR  04/07/2022 13:25:19
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22-049391 04/07/2022 12:53 MV ACCIDENT RODEO RD/VIA ANTIGUA S403  MVC 04/07/2022 14:37:34
22-049394 04/07/2022 12:59 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD T201  CI  04/07/2022 13:14:41
22-049400 04/07/2022 13:03 TRAFFIC STOP 952 RICHARDS AVE K225  VW  04/07/2022 13:07:44
22-049402 04/07/2022 13:05 SPECIAL 2213 BRILLANTE ST V208  NR  04/07/2022 13:25:11
22-049403 04/07/2022 13:05 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD T217  CI  04/07/2022 13:18:21
22-049404 04/07/2022 13:07 MV ACCIDENT 650 CERRILLOS RD T217  MVC 04/07/2022 14:31:52
22-049405 04/07/2022 13:07 DISORDERLY 564 N GUADALUPE ST V208  NR  04/07/2022 13:55:29
22-049409 04/07/2022 13:17 CRIMINAL 2308 CERRILLOS RD A251  NC  04/07/2022 18:39:49
22-049411 04/07/2022 13:20 DOMESTIC 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD K225  NC  04/07/2022 13:35:12
22-049412 04/07/2022 13:20 TRAFFIC STOP NM 503/US 84-285 C325  ROA 04/07/2022 13:34:48
22-049414 04/07/2022 13:21 STRAY 106 VISTA DEL NORTE S501  R   04/07/2022 13:24:33
22-049415 04/07/2022 13:22 STRAY 106 VISTA DEL NORTE S501  R   04/07/2022 13:22:12
22-049416 04/07/2022 13:22 INJURED OR 120 SOMBRIO DR S503  NR  04/07/2022 14:13:08
22-049418 04/07/2022 13:27 DISORDERLY 131 W WATER ST A299  NR  04/07/2022 13:51:47
22-049419 04/07/2022 13:30 ANIMALS 3251 CERRILLOS RD S501  NR  04/07/2022 13:50:50
22-049427 04/07/2022 13:45 BURGLARY 812 CLEVELAND ST B315  R   04/07/2022 17:23:05
22-049428 04/07/2022 13:48 DRIVING UNDER 1700 CERRILLOS RD B332  R   04/07/2022 19:50:58
22-049430 04/07/2022 13:53 DISORDERLY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V208  NR  04/07/2022 14:06:34
22-049431 04/07/2022 13:53 MV ACCIDENT 806 OLD SANTA FE TRL S406  MVC 04/07/2022 14:43:10
22-049432 04/07/2022 13:57 STRAY 1809 HOPEWELL ST S501  R   04/07/2022 13:57:30
22-049434 04/07/2022 13:58 BURGLARY 3368 LA AVENIDA DE SAN I119  R   04/07/2022 13:58:51
22-049437 04/07/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 1301 OSAGE AVE V208  NR  04/07/2022 15:03:47
22-049440 04/07/2022 14:00 LARCENY 115 TAOS I119  R   04/07/2022 14:00:48
22-049438 04/07/2022 14:01 STALLED 4290 RODEO RD S403  NR  04/07/2022 14:44:10
22-049439 04/07/2022 14:01 SUSPICIOUS 1727 CALLEJON EMILIA A318  NC  04/07/2022 14:53:03
22-049441 04/07/2022 14:02 BURGLARY 1801-G60 ESPINACITAS ST I119  R   04/07/2022 14:02:28
22-049442 04/07/2022 14:03 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD B310  NR  04/07/2022 18:35:59
22-049443 04/07/2022 14:03 SIMPLE ASSAULT549 W SAN FRANCISCO ST I119  R   04/07/2022 14:03:51
22-049444 04/07/2022 14:05 UNLAWFUL 1237 CALLE DE COMERCIO I119  R   04/07/2022 14:05:38
22-049448 04/07/2022 14:06 BURGLARY 4622 SOLECITO LOOP I119  R   04/07/2022 14:06:57
22-049452 04/07/2022 14:10 BURGLARY OF 27600 INTERSTATE 25 I119  R   04/07/2022 14:10:38
22-049455 04/07/2022 14:13 BURGLARY 1578 CORTE LA CANADA I119  R   04/07/2022 14:13:24
22-049456 04/07/2022 14:13 FRAUD IN 3674 CERRILLOS RD B222  R   04/07/2022 18:58:37
22-049459 04/07/2022 14:17 BURGLARY 122 JIMENEZ ST I119  R   04/07/2022 14:17:13
22-049460 04/07/2022 14:18 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I119  R   04/07/2022 14:18:05
22-049461 04/07/2022 14:19 DISORDERLY 2885 CERRILLOS RD R278  NR  04/07/2022 15:54:09
22-049462 04/07/2022 14:19 BURGLARY 4000 LA CARRERA I119  R   04/07/2022 14:19:42
22-049463 04/07/2022 14:20 SUSPICIOUS GOLDEN MESA/PURPLE SAGE RDB304  NC  04/07/2022 15:02:26
22-049464 04/07/2022 14:21 BURGLARY 3007 CERRILLOS RD I129  R   04/07/2022 14:21:00
22-049465 04/07/2022 14:21 CRIMINAL 1606 PASEO DE PERALTA I129  R   04/07/2022 14:21:50
22-049467 04/07/2022 14:23 ANIMALS 1314 DECLOVINA ST S503  NR  04/07/2022 16:08:58
22-049468 04/07/2022 14:23 LARCENY 2631 CERRILLOS RD I129  R   04/07/2022 14:23:40
22-049469 04/07/2022 14:24 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD R278  NR  04/07/2022 15:00:48
22-049470 04/07/2022 14:25 BURGLARY 625 CAMINO DEL MONTE SOL I129  R   04/07/2022 14:25:05
22-049472 04/07/2022 14:26 LARCENY 800 APODACA HILL I129  R   04/07/2022 14:26:13
22-049471 04/07/2022 14:26 CHECK ALARM 720-9 ACEQUIA MADRE A251  AS  04/07/2022 19:24:25
22-049473 04/07/2022 14:27 BURGLARY 600 N GUADALUPE ST I129  R   04/07/2022 14:27:10
22-049474 04/07/2022 14:28 BURGLARY OF 3795 CERRILLOS RD I129  R   04/07/2022 14:28:06
22-049476 04/07/2022 14:29 CRIMINAL 2929 CERRILLOS RD I129  R   04/07/2022 14:29:35
22-049477 04/07/2022 14:30 UNLAWFUL 4551 PASEO DEL SOL I129  R   04/07/2022 14:30:31
22-049478 04/07/2022 14:31 WARRANT 2984 PLAZA BLANCA B232  NC  04/07/2022 15:34:48
22-049480 04/07/2022 14:32 BURGLARY 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST I129  R   04/07/2022 14:32:45
22-049481 04/07/2022 14:33 LARCENY 3546 ZAFARANO DR I129  R   04/07/2022 14:33:42
22-049483 04/07/2022 14:34 CRIMINAL 2006-1 CERRILLOS RD I129  R   04/07/2022 14:34:42
22-049484 04/07/2022 14:36 SUSPICIOUS 1244 CALLE DE COMERCIO B310  NR  04/07/2022 18:34:42
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22-049487 04/07/2022 14:57 DOMESTIC 4048 CERRILLOS RD B304  R   04/07/2022 15:51:52
22-049492 04/07/2022 15:02 SUSPICIOUS 2007 CALLE LORCA B310  NC  04/07/2022 19:01:01
22-049493 04/07/2022 15:02 RECOVERED 1324 MAEZ RD B324  R   04/07/2022 19:44:12
22-049494 04/07/2022 15:05 WELFARE RICHARDS AVE/CERRILLOS RD B310  NC  04/07/2022 18:40:27
22-049497 04/07/2022 15:10 FOLLOW UP 6713 CAMINO ROJO I114  NR  04/07/2022 15:17:43
22-049501 04/07/2022 15:14 STRAY PASEO DEL SOL WEST/PLAZA S503  R   04/07/2022 15:14:48
22-049502 04/07/2022 15:17 ANIMALS 3251 CERRILLOS RD S501  NR  04/07/2022 16:05:23
22-049503 04/07/2022 15:17 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  NR  04/07/2022 15:38:53
22-049506 04/07/2022 15:19 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  NC  04/07/2022 22:39:23
22-049508 04/07/2022 15:22 DISORDERLY 2800-169 CERRILLOS RD B68   NC  04/07/2022 19:00:29
22-049509 04/07/2022 15:23 LARCENY 950-133 W CORDOVA RD B227  R   04/07/2022 21:43:50
22-049513 04/07/2022 15:29 DOMESTIC 11 FLORENCE RD B232  R   04/07/2022 16:53:28
22-049514 04/07/2022 15:29 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD R278  NR  04/07/2022 15:52:59
22-049519 04/07/2022 15:37 VICIOUS ANIMAL 1214 VITALIA ST S503  NC  04/07/2022 16:19:04
22-049524 04/07/2022 15:42 TRAFFIC STOP 3347 CERRILLOS RD P19   VW  04/07/2022 15:44:08
22-049525 04/07/2022 15:50 DEAD ANIMAL 2517 SYCAMORE LOOP S501  NR  04/07/2022 16:24:57
22-049527 04/07/2022 15:53 DISORDERLY SILER RD/RUFINA CT A318  NR  04/07/2022 16:44:46
22-049532 04/07/2022 15:59 911 HANG UP 2404 CERRILLOS RD B68   NC  04/07/2022 18:50:58
22-049536 04/07/2022 16:01 ANIMAL SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO ST S503  NR  04/07/2022 16:47:27
22-049537 04/07/2022 16:04 DISORDERLY 1698 SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  NR  04/07/2022 17:11:48
22-049541 04/07/2022 16:13 CHECK 1273 SENDA DEL VALLE B332  AS  04/07/2022 20:25:03
22-049548 04/07/2022 16:22 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD S403  MVC 04/07/2022 16:52:39
22-049550 04/07/2022 16:24 WANTED 1301 SILER RD B304  R   04/07/2022 19:04:01
22-049554 04/07/2022 16:32 LARCENY 4201 RODEO RD B332  NC  04/07/2022 20:54:40
22-049556 04/07/2022 16:34 CLOSE PATROL W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST V208  NR  04/07/2022 16:36:37
22-049557 04/07/2022 16:34 VICIOUS ANIMAL 5999 AIRPORT RD S501  R   04/07/2022 17:22:30
22-049559 04/07/2022 16:36 DISORDERLY 2591 W ZIA RD V208  NR  04/07/2022 16:43:02
22-049560 04/07/2022 16:37 BARKING DOG 708 CAMINO CORRALES S503  NR  04/07/2022 17:14:33
22-049562 04/07/2022 16:43 DISORDERLY 2243 YUCCA ST V208  NR  04/07/2022 16:46:24
22-049564 04/07/2022 16:46 DISORDERLY 2243 YUCCA ST V208  NR  04/07/2022 16:50:14
22-049568 04/07/2022 16:48 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/OCATE RD T201  R   04/07/2022 21:52:56
22-049572 04/07/2022 16:50 STAB GUNSHOT 3357 CERRILLOS RD B227  R   04/07/2022 18:11:18
22-049578 04/07/2022 17:04 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD P76   NR  04/07/2022 21:02:47
22-049579 04/07/2022 17:07 DOG BITE 1315 VITALIA ST S509  R   04/07/2022 22:57:56
22-049581 04/07/2022 17:15 FOLLOW UP 5228 JOSHUA LN B310  NR  04/07/2022 18:02:44
22-049585 04/07/2022 17:24 WELFARE 6600-1105 JAGUAR DR C271  NR  04/07/2022 23:11:17
22-049588 04/07/2022 17:26 PSYCHIATRIC 3695-123 CERRILLOS RD C325  AA  04/07/2022 17:51:33
22-049589 04/07/2022 17:30 ASSAULT OR 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B315  R   04/07/2022 19:30:54
22-049590 04/07/2022 17:30 DISORDERLY 3811-104 CERRILLOS RD B310  NR  04/07/2022 18:48:19
22-049592 04/07/2022 17:32 ASSISTANCE 13 CAMINO CHARRO B304  NR  04/07/2022 20:58:36
22-049594 04/07/2022 17:33 OVERDOSE OR 1009 CALLE MARGARITA B232  NR  04/07/2022 18:20:12
22-049597 04/07/2022 17:41 ILLEGALLY 646 GALISTEO ST B315  NC  04/07/2022 20:50:09
22-049603 04/07/2022 17:46 DOMESTIC 4360 RODEO RD C325  NR  04/07/2022 18:23:09
22-049610 04/07/2022 17:56 LARCENY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  R   04/07/2022 22:13:44
22-049611 04/07/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA B310  NR  04/07/2022 18:27:32
22-049612 04/07/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CHUECO/PLACITA B68   NR  04/07/2022 19:46:42
22-049615 04/07/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST B310  NR  04/07/2022 18:10:30
22-049616 04/07/2022 18:03 LOST OR FOUND 1409-101 ZEPOL RD C244  NR  04/07/2022 21:09:56
22-049617 04/07/2022 18:04 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/OCATE RD V208  R   04/07/2022 18:04:13
22-049621 04/07/2022 18:08 WELFARE 1337 ALAMO RD C271  NR  04/07/2022 21:34:16
22-049623 04/07/2022 18:09 WELFARE SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD B310  NR  04/07/2022 18:27:21
22-049628 04/07/2022 18:24 BURGLARY OF 6432 DOMINGUEZ LN C319  NC  04/07/2022 22:23:07
22-049629 04/07/2022 18:25 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  NR  04/07/2022 21:42:40
22-049630 04/07/2022 18:25 TRAFFIC STOP 2931 RUFINA ST P10   CI  04/07/2022 18:37:07
22-049632 04/07/2022 18:31 CHECK 827 CAMINO DE MONTE REY C325  AS  04/07/2022 19:49:17
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22-049633 04/07/2022 18:36 DISORDERLY 211 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C329  NC  04/07/2022 21:59:24
22-049635 04/07/2022 18:45 TRAFFIC STOP 2931 RUFINA ST P10   CI  04/07/2022 19:15:07
22-049636 04/07/2022 18:49 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B332  R   04/07/2022 23:55:47
22-049637 04/07/2022 18:49 CRIMINAL 7264 VISTA SERENA LOOP C244  NC  04/07/2022 21:18:05
22-049638 04/07/2022 18:51 ABANDONED 114 E BUENA VISTA ST B315  NR  04/07/2022 20:44:56
22-049642 04/07/2022 18:57 MV ACCIDENT 4250 CERRILLOS RD B222  NR  04/07/2022 21:16:44
22-049643 04/07/2022 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 450 CAMINO DON MIGUEL B68   NR  04/07/2022 19:51:19
22-049648 04/07/2022 19:02 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS B310  R   04/07/2022 21:25:42
22-049650 04/07/2022 19:03 WELFARE 3862 MONTANA VERDE RD C244  NR  04/07/2022 20:59:24
22-049652 04/07/2022 19:07 WELFARE 195 PASEO DE PERALTA B315  NC  04/07/2022 20:08:11
22-049655 04/07/2022 19:11 SUSPICIOUS 2907 CERRILLOS RD B332  NR  04/07/2022 20:09:29
22-049656 04/07/2022 19:13 NARCOTICS 3007-8 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B315  NC  04/07/2022 19:43:59
22-049661 04/07/2022 19:25 TRAFFIC STOP OLD SANTA FE TRL/TATUM RD P10   CI  04/07/2022 19:37:18
22-049665 04/07/2022 19:39 CLOSE PATROL W MANHATTAN AVE/S SAINT B315  NC  04/07/2022 20:20:04
22-049666 04/07/2022 19:43 CRIMINAL 1239 SENDA DEL VALLE C244  NC  04/07/2022 21:01:37
22-049667 04/07/2022 19:45 CHECK 1301-A S SAINT FRANCIS DR C329  AS  04/07/2022 21:38:30
22-049668 04/07/2022 19:46 DISORDERLY 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A251  AA  04/07/2022 20:06:24
22-049674 04/07/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL RISING SUN RD/MONTANA B304  NR  04/07/2022 21:42:17
22-049676 04/07/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 1709 PASEO DE PERALTA B315  NR  04/07/2022 20:19:57
22-049677 04/07/2022 20:06 DISORDERLY 654-B11 ALTA VISTA ST C260  NR  04/07/2022 21:29:51
22-049678 04/07/2022 20:06 ILLEGALLY 2532 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO C267  NR  04/07/2022 22:39:45
22-049679 04/07/2022 20:13 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B332  NR  04/07/2022 20:37:29
22-049686 04/07/2022 20:30 911 HANG UP 3430 CERRILLOS RD B68   NR  04/07/2022 20:54:57
22-049690 04/07/2022 20:42 NARCOTICS 2 CAMINO DE JACOBO C244  NC  04/07/2022 20:55:03
22-049693 04/07/2022 20:50 SUSPICIOUS 3521 ZAFARANO DR C325  NC  04/07/2022 21:07:15
22-049697 04/07/2022 21:05 ANIMAL CALL SOUTH MEADOWS RD/NM 599 C77   NR  04/07/2022 22:00:10
22-049699 04/07/2022 21:07 CLOSE PATROL 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C329  NR  04/07/2022 22:09:47
22-049700 04/07/2022 21:10 MV ACCIDENT 27600 INTERSTATE 25 C325  MVC 04/07/2022 22:28:47
22-049702 04/07/2022 21:17 WELFARE HOSPITAL DR/SAINT MICHAELS B232  NR  04/07/2022 21:27:20
22-049703 04/07/2022 21:18 WELFARE 4551-821 PASEO DEL SOL C329  NC  04/07/2022 22:28:42
22-049704 04/07/2022 21:18 LARCENY 3155 CERRILLOS RD C319  NR  04/07/2022 22:09:37
22-049705 04/07/2022 21:19 MINOR SEX 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  R   04/07/2022 21:43:41
22-049706 04/07/2022 21:20 WELFARE 1622-2 CERRILLOS RD B315  NR  04/07/2022 21:38:13
22-049708 04/07/2022 21:24 CRIMINAL 4743 HIGHLANDS LOOP C233  NR  04/07/2022 22:40:12
22-049713 04/07/2022 21:33 OFFICER AGUA FRIA RD/HENRY LYNCH RD C233  R   04/07/2022 22:20:11
22-049714 04/07/2022 21:34 DISORDERLY 1621 PACHECO ST C329  NC  04/07/2022 21:47:31
22-049716 04/07/2022 21:38 SUSPICIOUS 4246 CERRILLOS RD C244  NR  04/07/2022 22:32:33
22-049717 04/07/2022 21:42 PROSTITUTION 500 N GUADALUPE ST C205  NC  04/07/2022 22:05:34
22-049719 04/07/2022 21:56 CRIMINAL 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C260  NR  04/07/2022 22:22:43
22-049720 04/07/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL RISING SUN RD/MONTANA C325  NR  04/07/2022 22:49:39
22-049721 04/07/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C325  NR  04/07/2022 23:13:25
22-049722 04/07/2022 22:03 FOLLOW UP 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B315  NR  04/08/2022 00:20:07
22-049725 04/07/2022 22:32 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  NR  04/07/2022 22:56:49
22-049726 04/07/2022 22:34 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  R   04/07/2022 22:35:14
22-049729 04/07/2022 22:43 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  NR  04/07/2022 23:24:30
22-049730 04/07/2022 22:51 UNLAWFUL USE 3404 VEREDA ALTA C267  R   04/08/2022 00:27:55
22-049731 04/07/2022 22:58 TRAFFIC STOP RICHARDS AVE/CERRILLOS RD C325  VW  04/07/2022 23:02:38
22-049732 04/07/2022 23:08 CLOSE PATROL W PALACE AVE/WASHINGTON C260  NR  04/07/2022 23:37:09
22-049734 04/07/2022 23:17 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/CERROS GRANDES C271  NR  04/07/2022 23:24:54
22-049735 04/07/2022 23:19 CLOSE PATROL 3695 CERRILLOS RD C319  NR  04/07/2022 23:52:09
22-049737 04/07/2022 23:22 WEAPONS OR 3474 ZAFARANO DR C244  NR  04/07/2022 23:45:22
22-049739 04/07/2022 23:29 DOMESTIC 1896-113 LORCA DR C317  R   04/07/2022 23:55:34
22-049740 04/07/2022 23:33 DISORDERLY 2377-C CAMINO CAPITAN C260  NC  04/08/2022 00:20:51
22-049741 04/07/2022 23:35 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  NC  04/07/2022 23:56:52
22-049748 04/08/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C319  NR  04/08/2022 00:20:28
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22-049749 04/08/2022 00:05 SUSPICIOUS 211 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C205  NR  04/08/2022 00:17:40
22-049752 04/08/2022 00:07 WELFARE RICHARDS AVE/SIRINGO RD C271  R   04/08/2022 00:22:44
22-049754 04/08/2022 00:17 CLOSE PATROL 123 W PALACE AVE C317  NR  04/08/2022 00:38:53
22-049757 04/08/2022 00:29 WELFARE 2379 CAMINO CAPITAN C244  NR  04/08/2022 00:37:28
22-049759 04/08/2022 00:35 DISORDERLY 116-113 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C205  R   04/08/2022 02:50:06
22-049760 04/08/2022 00:35 CLOSE PATROL 1727 CALLEJON EMILIA C329  NR  04/08/2022 04:04:57
22-049761 04/08/2022 00:36 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  NR  04/08/2022 01:05:49
22-049764 04/08/2022 00:54 SUSPICIOUS 3478 ZAFARANO DR C325  NR  04/08/2022 01:12:21
22-049766 04/08/2022 00:59 CHECK 150 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C329  NC  04/08/2022 01:37:44
22-049772 04/08/2022 01:36 ASSISTING 1116 GALISTEO ST C329  AS  04/08/2022 02:12:40
22-049773 04/08/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1901 CERRILLOS RD C267  NR  04/08/2022 03:19:38
22-049774 04/08/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C244  NR  04/08/2022 02:31:43
22-049775 04/08/2022 02:00 CHECK 3501 ZAFARANO DR C319  AS  04/08/2022 02:39:11
22-049776 04/08/2022 02:02 911 HANG UP 1100 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C260  NR  04/08/2022 02:26:14
22-049777 04/08/2022 02:08 CRIMINAL 138 W BUENA VISTA ST C271  R   04/08/2022 06:27:50
22-049778 04/08/2022 02:09 CHECK 402 KIVA CT C329  AS  04/08/2022 02:42:05
22-049783 04/08/2022 02:30 DOMESTIC 816-1/2 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA C260  R   04/08/2022 03:50:31
22-049786 04/08/2022 02:50 911 HANG UP 31 PASEO DE RIVER C319  NR  04/08/2022 03:40:42
22-049790 04/08/2022 03:17 TRO VIOLATION 1239 SENDA DEL VALLE C325  NR  04/08/2022 04:07:10
22-049791 04/08/2022 03:17 SUSPICIOUS 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR C205  NR  04/08/2022 03:40:00
22-049792 04/08/2022 03:36 SUSPICIOUS 121 HUDDLESON ST C317  NR  04/08/2022 04:04:53
22-049794 04/08/2022 03:50 CHECK 1965-B CERRILLOS RD C260  AS  04/08/2022 04:08:52
22-049797 04/08/2022 03:58 SUSPICIOUS 3430 CERRILLOS RD C244  NR  04/08/2022 04:10:39
22-049798 04/08/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C267  NR  04/08/2022 06:28:48
22-049800 04/08/2022 04:02 CHECK 4980 PROMENADE BLVD C319  AS  04/08/2022 05:03:04
22-049802 04/08/2022 04:17 TRAFFIC STOP 3000 CERRILLOS RD C77   VW  04/08/2022 04:24:07
22-049803 04/08/2022 04:32 CHECK 4252 CERRILLOS RD C233  AS  04/08/2022 04:44:24
22-049805 04/08/2022 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 1901 CERRILLOS RD C329  NR  04/08/2022 05:27:10
22-049806 04/08/2022 05:08 DISORDERLY 6600-706 JAGUAR DR C233  NR  04/08/2022 05:19:52
22-049814 04/08/2022 05:55 TRAFFIC STOP 3687 CERRILLOS RD C329  VW  04/08/2022 06:02:12
22-049815 04/08/2022 05:58 DISORDERLY 3430 CERRILLOS RD A281  CNR 04/08/2022 06:58:58
22-049816 04/08/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST A290  NR  04/08/2022 07:04:50
22-049817 04/08/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1301 OSAGE AVE A263  NR  04/08/2022 06:47:13
22-049820 04/08/2022 06:24 BURGLARY OF 210 DON GASPAR AVE A322  R   04/08/2022 08:03:23
22-049829 04/08/2022 07:00 CLOSE PATROL RISING SUN RD/MONTANA A290  NR  04/08/2022 07:24:44
22-049830 04/08/2022 07:04 NUISANCE 1608 THIRD ST S503  R   04/08/2022 07:25:35
22-049831 04/08/2022 07:06 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A261  CNR 04/08/2022 07:20:48

Total Number of Events Listed: 306
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/7/2022 - 4/8/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-003452 04/07/2022 00:21 IPBURGLA 3007-140 CERRILLOS RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-003453 04/07/2022 07:23 ASSAULT 3695 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-003454 04/07/2022 08:08 STRAY   949 W ALAMEDA ST S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-003455 04/07/2022 09:05 NARCOTIC 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-003456 04/07/2022 08:35 CARDIAC 3381 LA AVENIDA DE SAN 
MARCOS

A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-003457 04/07/2022 08:44 LARCENY 3401 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-003458 04/07/2022 08:01 MVAINJUR RUFINA ST/SILER RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-003459 04/07/2022 09:15 TRAPPED 725 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-003460 04/07/2022 09:46 IPCDAMM
V

213 FIESTA ST A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-003461 04/07/2022 10:09 WELFARE 4521-A SANTA ELENA ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-003462 04/07/2022 11:07 STRAY   CAMINO 
ENTRADA/CRISTOS RD

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-003463 04/07/2022 08:52 BURGMV  129 CALLE DON JOSE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-003464 04/07/2022 10:35 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-003465 04/07/2022 11:26 FIGHT   206 VILLA ALEGRE ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-003466 04/07/2022 13:22 STRAY   106 VISTA DEL NORTE S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-003467 04/07/2022 13:21 STRAY   106 VISTA DEL NORTE S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-003468 04/07/2022 09:56 AGGASLT 327 SANDOVAL ST A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-003469 04/07/2022 13:57 STRAY   1809 HOPEWELL ST S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-003470 04/07/2022 13:58 BURGLAR
Y

3368 LA AVENIDA DE SAN 
MARCOS

I119  ALIRE, JARED D

2022-003471 04/07/2022 14:00 LARCENY 115 TAOS I119  ALIRE, JARED D

2022-003472 04/07/2022 14:02 BURGLAR
Y

1801-G60 ESPINACITAS ST I119  ALIRE, JARED D

2022-003473 04/07/2022 14:03 SIMPASLT 549 W SAN FRANCISCO ST I119  ALIRE, JARED D

2022-003474 04/07/2022 14:05 STOLENM
V

1237 CALLE DE COMERCIO I119  ALIRE, JARED D

2022-003475 04/07/2022 14:06 BURGLAR
Y

4622 SOLECITO LOOP I119  ALIRE, JARED D

2022-003476 04/07/2022 14:10 BURGMV  27600 INTERSTATE 25 I119  ALIRE, JARED D

2022-003477 04/07/2022 14:13 BURGLAR
Y

1578 CORTE LA CANADA I119  ALIRE, JARED D

2022-003478 04/07/2022 14:17 BURGLAR
Y

122 JIMENEZ ST I119  ALIRE, JARED D

2022-003479 04/07/2022 14:18 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I119  ALIRE, JARED D

2022-003480 04/07/2022 14:19 BURGLAR
Y

4000 LA CARRERA I119  ALIRE, JARED D

Report Generated: 04/08/2022 08:09:18 | User ID: GJGURULE
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-003481 04/07/2022 14:21 BURGLAR
Y

3007 CERRILLOS RD I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003482 04/07/2022 14:21 CRIMDAM
A

1606 PASEO DE PERALTA I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003483 04/07/2022 14:23 LARCENY 2631 CERRILLOS RD I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003484 04/07/2022 14:25 BURGLAR
Y

625 CAMINO DEL MONTE 
SOL

I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003485 04/07/2022 14:26 LARCENY 800 APODACA HILL I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003486 04/07/2022 14:27 BURGLAR
Y

600 N GUADALUPE ST I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003487 04/07/2022 14:28 BURGMV  3795 CERRILLOS RD I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003488 04/07/2022 14:29 CRIMDAM
A

2929 CERRILLOS RD I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003489 04/07/2022 14:30 STOLENM
V

4551 PASEO DEL SOL I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003490 04/07/2022 14:32 BURGLAR
Y

3480 TODOS SANTOS ST I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003491 04/07/2022 14:33 LARCENY 3546 ZAFARANO DR I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003492 04/07/2022 14:34 CRIMDAM
A

2006-1 CERRILLOS RD I129  ROMERO, RYAN

2022-003493 04/07/2022 13:45 BURGLAR
Y

812 CLEVELAND ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-003494 04/07/2022 14:13 IPFRAUD 3674 CERRILLOS RD B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-003495 04/07/2022 08:00 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-003496 04/07/2022 15:14 STRAY   PASEO DEL SOL 
WEST/PLAZA CENTRAL

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-003497 04/07/2022 13:48 DUI     1700 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-003498 04/07/2022 14:57 DOMESTIC 4048 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-003499 04/07/2022 15:02 RECVEH  1324 MAEZ RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-003500 04/07/2022 15:29 DOMESTIC 11 FLORENCE RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-003501 04/07/2022 16:34 VICIOUS 5999 AIRPORT RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-003502 04/07/2022 16:24 WANTED  1301 SILER RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-003503 04/07/2022 16:50 STABGSW 3357 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-003504 04/07/2022 16:48 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/OCATE RD T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

2022-003505 04/07/2022 18:04 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/OCATE RD V208  GARCIA, JOHN M

2022-003506 04/07/2022 17:30 ASSAULT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-003507 04/07/2022 17:07 DOGBITE 1315 VITALIA ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-003508 04/07/2022 15:23 LARCENY 950-133 W CORDOVA RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-003509 04/07/2022 17:56 LARCENY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-003510 04/07/2022 19:02 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-003511 04/07/2022 18:49 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-003512 04/07/2022 21:19 SEXOFFE
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S
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2022-003513 04/07/2022 21:33 ASSTDEPT AGUA FRIA RD/HENRY 
LYNCH RD

C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-003514 04/07/2022 22:34 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-003515 04/07/2022 23:29 DOMESTIC 1896-113 LORCA DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-003516 04/08/2022 00:07 WELFARE RICHARDS AVE/SIRINGO 
RD

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-003517 04/07/2022 22:51 PHONE   3404 VEREDA ALTA C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

2022-003518 04/08/2022 00:35 DISORDER 116-113 W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-003519 04/08/2022 02:30 DOMESTIC 816-1/2 CAMINO SIERRA 
VISTA

C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-003520 04/08/2022 02:08 CRIMDAM
A

138 W BUENA VISTA ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-003521 04/08/2022 07:04 ANIMNUIS 1608 THIRD ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-003522 04/08/2022 06:24 BURGMV  210 DON GASPAR AVE A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

Total Number of Events Listed:  71
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